
Rhetoric Roster Spring 2024

Anderson, Wayne
wayne-anderson@uiowa.edu

550 EPB

384-4911

Atkinson, Maggie
maggie-atkinson@uiowa.edu

173 EPB

467-1907

Assistant to the DEO

Bari, Sarah
sarah-bari@uiowa.edu

51 EPB

Barringer, Sarah
sarah-barringer@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Bausman, Cassandra
cassandra-bausman@uiowa.edu

555 EPB

467-1641

Bergin-Batten, Tembi
tembi-bergin@uiowa.edu

210 PC

353-5700

Bergmann, Ali
	ali-bergmann@uiowa.edu

53 EPB

Bermudez, Daniel
EPB-Help@uiowa.edu

311 EPB

467-3992

IT Consultant

Bernfeld, Tamar
tamar-bernfeld@uiowa.edu

556 EPB

467-1233

Bevelacqua, Kris
kristine-bevelacqua@uiowa.edu

170 EPB

335-0178

Admin Support

Bowden, Sam
samuel-bowden@uiowa.edu

W239 AJB

Bowlin, Margaret
margaret-bowlin@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Brown, Sydnee
sydnee-brown@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Coggins, Cinda
sarah-coggins@uiowa.edu

174 EPB

335-3786

Connolly, Nora
nora-connolly@uiowa.edu

51 EPB

Cosner, Justin
justin-cosner@uiowa.edu

568 EPB

467-0445

Cox, Justin
 justin-cox@uiowa.edu

152 EPB

Craig, Sophia
sophia-craig@uiowa.edu

64 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center
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Duck, Steve
steve-duck@uiowa.edu

164 EPB

335-0186

Egan, Deirdre
deirdre-egan@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

5-0188

Writing Center

Engelberg, Isaac
isaac-engelberg@uiowa.edu

51 EPB

Feijo, Shell
	michelle-feijo@uiowa.edu

153 EPB

Frank, Sarah
sarah-landerholmfrank@uiowa.edu

564 EPB

Fredette, Allie
allison-fredette@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

French, Jessica
	jessica-french@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Fritz, Larson
larson-fritz@uiowa.edu

554 EPB

Galindo, Ashley
asha-galindo@uiowa.edu

553 EPB

Goldsby, Amelia
	amelia-goldsby@uiowa.edu

54 EPB

Graham, Emily
emily-a-graham@uiowa.edu

55 EPB

Guayara Sanchez, Consuelo
consuelo-guayara@uiowa.edu

151 EPB

384-3626

Hansen, Sarah
	sarah-r-hansen@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Hassman, Benjamin
benjamin-hassman@uiowa.edu

154 EPB

335-0185

Hella, Will
will-hella@uiowa.edu

52 EPB

Helm, Matthew
	matthew-helm@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Hilton, Conor
conor-hilton@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Isidore, Allison
allison-isidore@uiowa.edu

55 EPB

Ivanoff, Ivo
	ivo-ivanoff@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Jacobs, Trudy
	trudy-jacobs@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center
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Jahan, Musrat
musrat-jahan@uiowa.edu

52 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Jones, Spencer
spencer-jones-1@uiowa.edu

56 EPB

Kendrick, Aidan
aidan-kendrick@uiowa.edu

53 EPB

Knight, Megan
megan-knight@uiowa.edu

158 EPB

335-0182

Kostelecky, Colin
	colin-kostelecky@uiowa.edu

562 EPB

467-0453

Kucera, Kellie
kellie-kucera@uiowa.edu

240 SH

335-1606

HR Manager

Matsubara, Madelyn
	madelyn-matsubara@uiowa.edu

60 EPB

PDP

McAllister, Mandy
amanda-j-mcallister@uiowa.edu

Works from home

Financial Shared Services

Meyer, Jonny
jonny-meyer@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Moton, Darryl
	darryl-moton@uiowa.edu

64 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Murray, Marge
margaret-a-murray@uiowa.edu

172 EPB

335-0318

Napolitano, Regina
 regina-napolitano@uiowa.edu

54 EPB

Nenkov, Nikola
	nicky-nenkov@uiowa.edu

60 EPB

Neupane, Dhruba
	dhruba-neupane@uiowa.edu

150 EPB

467-1661

Nice, Dylan
dylan-nice@uiowa.edu

566 EPB

467-1473

Orozco, Brian
brian-orozco@uiowa.edu

54 EPB

O'Shaughnessy, Katlyn
katlyn-e-williams@uiowa.edu

166 EPB

467-0451

Paudel, Hem
hem-paudel@uiowa.edu

160 EPB

335-0177

Peck, Robert
robert-h-peck@uiowa.edu

155 EPB

467-0444

Pooley, Barb
barbara-pooley@uiowa.edu

321 EPB

335-2684

Administrative Services Administrator

Poulakos, Takis
takis-poulakos@uiowa.edu

156 EPB

335-0174
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Randazzo, Katie
	katherine-randazzo@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Riessen, Kelly
kelly-riessen@uiowa.edu

323B EPB

384-1283

Accountant

Rink, Fabienne
fabienne-rink@uiowa.edu

56 EPB

Rockwell, Jack
	jack-rockwell@uiowa.edu

55 EPB

Rozsa, Diann
diann-rozsa@uiowa.edu

557 EPB

Sand, Annie
	anne-sand@uiowa.edu

576 EPB

384-3628

Schlutter, Rasmus
rasmus-schlutter@uiowa.edu

56 EPB

Sekanics, Jennie
jennie-sekanics@uiowa.edu

58 EPB

Senseman, Heidie
heidie-raine@uiowa.edu

55 EPB

Severino, Carol
carol-severino@uiowa.edu

168 EPB

335-0179

Shalev, Itamar
itamar-shalev@uiowa.edu

58 EPB

Shaughnessy, Kathleen
kathleen-shaughnessy-1@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Shayevich, Bela
	bela-shayevich@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Singer, Jenny
	jenny-singer@uiowa.edu

53 EPB

Smith, Margaret
kelleymargaret-smith@uiowa.edu

58 EPB

Soulliere, Kate
kate-soulliere@uiowa.edu

58 EPB

Steinitz, Joseph
joseph-steinitz@uiowa.edu

162 EPB

384-4039

Stewart, Darius
darius-stewart@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Swenson, Kevin
kevin-swenson@uiowa.edu

51 EPB

Thomann, Dana
dana-thomann@uiowa.edu

430 EPB

335-0445

Thomas, Geoffrey
geoffrey-thomas@uiowa.edu

60 EPB

Tierney, Aileen
aileen-tierney@uiowa.edu

64 EPB
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Weaver, Rebecca
	rebecca-e-weaver@uiowa.edu

56 EPB

White, Ellie
ellie-white-1@uiowa.edu

64 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center

Williams, Alexus
alexus-williams@uiowa.edu;

52 EPB

Williams, Charles
charles-williams@uiowa.edu

176 EPB

384-3624

Xiong, Jeffrey
jeffrey-xiong@uiowa.edu

60 EPB

Zahbi, Shigraf
	shigraf-zahbi@uiowa.edu

52 EPB

Zak, Elizabeth
elizabeth-zak@uiowa.edu

110 EPB

335-0188

Writing Center
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